
Forest River, lnc.
900 CountY Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 53261613

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO

VIN NO.:

REAL.LITE TRUCK CAMP

RCSS-I604

RCN118049

4X4SRC606PN1 18049

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

FREIGHT

FREIGHT

HIGLOSSGREY

400-6975-5

110

10318

065

126

1209

RVIA

TOLLS

PERIMITS

FREIGHT

FREIGHT Surcharge

HI GLOSS GREY EXTERIOR

SOFT SIDE PACKAGE
MESA MAPLE CABINETS, CO2 DETECTOR,
FURNACE (20,000 BTU), REFRTGERATOR (3-WAY),
PRE-WIRED FOR ELECTRIC JACKS, CONVERTIBLE
JACKS, 55" ONE P|ECE DOOR (48',ON 500/1600),
LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR,
SOLAR PREP, LIFT & JACKS REIMOTE, MAXX AIR
VENT, ELECTRIC ROOF LIFT

ELECTRIC JACKS

ENTRY STEP (4)

HOT WATER/OUTSIDE SHOWER

ROOF RACK

SOLAR PANEL

RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

PERI\4ITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$1,748.00

$168 00

$0.00

$2,175 00

$1,435.50

$461 .1 0

$551.00

$507.50

$507.50

$0.00

$27 00

$10.00

1.00

't,00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$18,364.25 $7,590.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BYDEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

SHIP TO

Equipment lnstalled

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$25,954.85


