## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S3261613

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**REAL-LITE TRUCK CAMP** 

MODEL:

RCN118049 **SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

ADDRESS: **RCSS-1604** 

4X4SRC606PN118049

SHIP TO

D & D RV CENTER 806 STANLEY

HELENA, MT 59601

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT	1.00	\$1,748.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT Surcharge	1.00	\$168.00
HIGLOSSGREY	HI GLOSS GREY EXTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00
400-6975-5	SOFT SIDE PACKAGE MESA MAPLE CABINETS, CO2 DETECTOR, FURNACE (20,000 BTU), REFRIGERATOR (3-WAY), PRE-WIRED FOR ELECTRIC JACKS, CONVERTIBLE JACKS, 55" ONE PIECE DOOR (48" ON 500/1600), LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-GLOSS EXTERIOR, SOLAR PREP, LIFT & JACKS REMOTE, MAXX AIR VENT, ELECTRIC ROOF LIFT	1.00	\$2,175.00
110	ELECTRIC JACKS	1.00	\$1,435.50
10318	ENTRY STEP (4)	1.00	\$461.10
065	HOT WATER/OUTSIDE SHOWER	1.00	\$551.00
126	ROOF RACK	1.00	\$507.50
1209	SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$507.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$27.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$10.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$18,364.25	\$7,590.60	\$25,954.85

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.